
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

24 

17 

28 

71 

15 

#04 

199 

1 

52 

90 

61 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name 

Thomas Kenney 

Jason Dube 

Corey Young 

Jeffrey Adams 

John Ferreira 

Chase Johnson 

Leon Zavos 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Martin Gatto 

Buddy Conroy 

James Trudeau 

Member_ID 

446810 

529735 

627794 

473812 

370319 

672608 

653333 

547008 

539467 

522578 

662113 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:24.262 

1:24.688 

1:25.698 

1:25.731 

1:26.313 

1:26.711 

1:27.017 

1:27.610 

1:27.938 

1:29.305 

1:29.453 

Diff 

0.426 

1.436 

1.469 

2.051 

2.449 

2.755 

3.348 

3.676 

5.043 

5.191 

Sponsor 

Philly 

Woodworks by Janik/Sign Techniques 

napa auto parts of southbridge dudley

www.twothautosport.com/  Calabogie

Good Wife 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/20/2022 10:55:19 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lindy Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 1 - FV, FST 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:30:00 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/20/2022 10:30 AM 

New England Region
Midnight Madness Regional

Qualifying Results


